
28

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

29

6

30

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

31

15

8

22

29

1

9

16

23

30

2

10

17

24

31

3

First
Day of
Session

Last Day
of

Session

August

Last Day
of

Session

Last Day
of

Session

Last Day
of

Session

Last Day
of

Session

First
Day of
Session

First
Day of
Session

First
Day of
Session

First
Day of
Session

SAT

1

8

15

22

29

SUN

9

16

23

30

2

MON

10

3

17

24

1

TUE

11

18

25

2

4

WED

19

12

26

3

5

THU

13

20

27

4

6

FRI

14

21

28

5

7

September
First

Day of
Session

First
Day of
Session

First
Day of
Session

First
Day of
Session

First
Day of
Session

Last Day
of

Session

Last Day
of

Session

Last Day
of

Session

Last Day
of

Session

Last Day
of

Session

SAT

29

6

13

20

27

SUN

7

14

21

28

30

MON

8

1

15

22

29

TUE

9

16

23

30

2

WED

17

10

24

31

3

THU

11

18

25

1

4

FRI

12

19

26

2

5

October
First

Day of
Session

First
Day of
Session

First
Day of
Session

First
Day of
Session

First
Day of
Session

Last Day
of

Session

Last Day
of

Session

Last Day
of

Session

Last Day
of

Session

Last Day
of

Session

Level MON TUe WED THUR SAT

PS1

PS2

PS3

GS1

GS2

GS3

PC1

PC2

Adult

4:45pm 6:15pm 10:45am

4pm 6:15pm 11:30am

5:30pm 5:30pm 7pm 12:15pm

4:45pm 5:30pm 10am

4pm 4:45pm 5:30pm 10am

6:15pm 7pm 4pm 10:45am

6:15pm 4:45pm 12:15pm

11:30am7pm4pm7pm

1pm

Class Schedule

Ages 3 to 5: PS1, PS2, PS3
Ages 6 to 12: GS1, GS2, GS3, PC1, PC2
Ages 13+: Adult

Tuition for August, September, and
October: $100 for 4 (four) 35-

minute classes

Register online, in person, or by
phone

www.swimatlanta.com/roswell
770-992-7946


